CLASS CLASS_NAME
2KLR

BD

IKRC

HORSE_NAME

$2000 LIMITED RIDER

BOX DRIVE

METALLIC DUALS
KATCHINA BLU REY
CATTOLENA OAK

FQH BAGGIN CHEX
LIL SMART ACE
JUSTALIL TR PLEASE
ADIE SIR PEPPER
BOOMERNICS DIAMOND
SMOKIN SAILOR
GLOW A SMOOTH CAT
NICATINI

DFL MATES FRECKLE
BlZZY BOON

BEAU

BETTIN BLIND

JAZZ TIME DARLIN

HICK A CAT

BlZzZY BOON

SMOKIN SAILOR
DEVILINTHEDEEPBLUE
PEPPY REYN

SWEET PEPPY DATE

TOO HANDSOME FOR YOU

$1000 LIMITED RANCH CUTTING

LIL SMART ACE

BlZZY BOON

SAMANTHA ROSE
NICATINI

DFL MATES FRECKLE
REYZIN A SMOOTH LADY
CATTOLENA OAK

I B SMOOTH

IMA DIRTY WHITE BOY
IMA DIRTY WHITE BOY
CAT SAN BELLE

SILVER FOXX

YAHOO CASINO ROYALLE

LNPBX LIMITED NON PRO BOXING

LOB

STYLISH RASCAL

MM GOLDEN ELDORADO
TYSONS LAST FIGHT
GYPSY IN THE BUD

FQH BAGGIN CHEX

A SPARKLING CHACHING
WHIZNCHICNSTARLIGHT
SMOKIN SAILOR
REMINICS GUNS N ROSE
MADAM JUSTICE PEPTO
REYZIN A SMOOTH LADY
CR IM THAT TUFF

CHER IS OZZUM

TOO HANDSOME FOR YOU
CHECKSY LADY

LIMITED OPEN BRIDLE

BARAKA LIGHTS
WHIZNCHICNSTARLIGHT
JD NEAT

REYDAS SUGAR CAT
TYSONS LAST FIGHT
JUSTA LIL TR PLEASE
REMINICS GUNS N ROSE

WHOLE_NM

LARA MYER
CAYLEY HATCHARD
PETER MONOD
CARLEE EDGE

DON RAFFAN

LEAH CALLEGARO
DALE ADIE

RALYNN MICHELS
CARLEE EDGE
PIPER YULE

DON BURKINSHAW
CACHR MCLERIE
DARQUISE BEAUCHESNE
ALYSE MOLINA
PIPER YULE

BONNIE KOETSIER
NICOLE SMITH
DARQUISE BEAUCHESNE
DIXIE EDGE

DEB SIMPSON

ANDREA VIETOR
LAUREN WHITE

TAYLOR WELLS

DON RAFFAN
DARQUISE BEAUCHESNE
NELSON BILYEA

DON BURKINSHAW
CACHR MCLERIE
PAULA SCHUMACHER
PETER MONOD

DON RAFFAN
MEAGAN DICKINSON
JIM KEITH

ADELEEN BOLDUC
LEEANNE LOTE
JACQUIE MCARTHUR

HANNA BEDARD
LLANA MALMBERG
TIM WEBER

ANITA LACHER
CARLEE EDGE
KAREN MAROTZ
COLTON POFFENROTH
CARLEE EDGE
TAYLOR MYER

PATTI JAMES

PAULA SCHUMACHER
TAYLOR MYER

LEE CAYER

TAYLOR WELLS

RUTH WARRACK

JOHANNE BELL
COLTON POFFENROTH
LEXI GIEBELHAUS
SARAH WOLFS

TIM WEBER

ERIC DOLPHIN

SPRING HAVEN RANCH
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60.00
48.00
35.00
25.00
23.00
15.00
15.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

43.00
35.00
28.00
18.00
14.00
10.00

4.00

3.00

30.00
23.00
14.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
1.00

77.00
59.00
31.00
28.00
26.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

35.00
29.00
23.00
22.00
22.00
11.00

4.00



KIT KAT SAFARI
SMART LIL HEMI

LIMITED OPEN SNAFFLE BIT/HACKAMORE

PURDY BOSSY
FLASHIN HOTROD
PICACAT

IRON FOXX

ME N MRS JONEZ
MISS SMART HASH
ONE TIGER TO ANOTHER
THIS CAT IS SMARTER
JACKSON

LK ZAC FLASH

JUANS CHEXINIC
JUSTABOUTHERE

NOVICE NON PRO BRIDLE

CD ON FLEEK

WHIZ N BOOGIE
HICKORYSGOTTASHINER
SUN REYS OF SHADE DR
THIS TOMCATS PEPPY
JAC DANIELS OR CASH
ONE ROYAL REY
BARAKA LIGHTS

CHICS MADE ME DO IT
TEXT HIM

NNPRC NOVICE NON PRO RANCH CUTTING

BAGGINSLITTLE HOTTY
JAZZ TIME DARLIN

BMP STARFIRE PEPINIC
HALOFASTORM

CR IM THAT TUFF

DFL MATES FRECKLE
TELETRONAS REBEL
FRANKLY IMACAT

SLR WON SMART WOLF

IANIAN DURRELL
IAN VAN STAALDUINEN

LAUREEN LITTLE
COLTON POFFENROTH
BILL KREBBS

DEL & TYSON BIELENY
BRANDON MERRILL
LAUREEN LITTLE
KELSEY MORGAN
LADD ARMSTRONG
ALYSE MOLINA
CLAYTON AGAR

CODY MAKA

ANNA GIMBLETT

BONNIE YOUNGS

ROBYN MORRISON
MICHELLE WOOLDRIDGE
JASON VIETOR

CHRISSY HODGSKISS
BRAD DOVELL

BRAD DOVELL

JOHANNE BELL

CLAIRE MACMILLAN
COLLIN STOCHMANSKI

JOHANNE BELL

BONNIE KOETSIER
CODY HEINTZ
CRISTINA SANTANGELO
NICOLE MYER

CACHR MCLERIE
NICOLE MYER
JOHANNE BELL
JONATHAN MORRISON
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4.00
2.00

37.00
29.00
26.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

34.00
26.00
20.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.00

38.00
15.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
3.00



NPB

NPBO

NON PRO BRIDLE

NON PRO BOXING

STYLIN IN WHITE
SJR DIAMOND DIXIE
PLAY N POSSUM
DT DUAL ESPRESSO
CHER IS OZZUM

SLR WON SMART WOLF
BOOM TO THE MAX

SON OF A SWEET SHINE
BMP STARFIRE PEPINIC
CIRCLE OF LIGHTS

THIS TOMCATS PEPPY
WHIZ N BOOGIE

SUN REYS OF SHADE DR
CHICS MADE ME DO IT
ANNIES FRECKLED CAT
MATES IRISH HICKORY
WHATA STRONG CAT
GENUINE RED SPARKLE
BARAKA LIGHTS

HES REYL HOTT

ALLIES STAR

FERNS WHIZ

SWEET PEPPY DATE
CIELOS HOPE

EDDIES LEAGUE
STYLISH RASCAL

BK REY C LIGHTS

JAZZ TIME DARLIN
SMOKIN SAILOR

CAT SAN BELLE
KATCHINAS COPY CAT
PEPPY REYN

KIT KAT SAFARI
REMEDYS SMOOTH MOVE
STYLN METALLIC BOOTY
BET SHEBE PLAYIN
METALLIC DUALS

WKK WHISKEYONTHEROAD

DT DUAL ESPRESSO
BIZZY BOON

REMINICS GUNS N ROSE
PENNY CD ROYAL

DT DUAL ESPRESSO
YAHOO CASINO ROYALLE
SHES A WICKED NIC IT
FFL ROGERWILLCOW
SILVER FOXX
SHAKALAKA ROSE

BET SHEBE PLAYIN

LUREE WILLIAMSON
JANICE CORNFORTH
JOHANNE BELL

JILL SMITH

LEE CAYER

JONATHAN MORRISON
KATE WEDDERBURN
RANDI MCCOOK
CODY HEINTZ

PAT BOLIN

CHRISSY HODGSKISS
ROBYN MORRISON
JASON VIETOR
CLAIRE MACMILLAN
HEATHER BAUMGARDNER
LORNE BODELL
CARLENE SCHMIDT
SUZON SCHAAL
JOHANNE BELL

MARK PARSONS
DOREEN KOROLUK

KRYSTAL MEADE
LAUREN WHITE
JENNIFER DOVELL
NANCY PERLICH
HANNA BEDARD
HELGA ROH
BONNIE KOETSIER
DIXIE EDGE
ADELEEN BOLDUC
KATIE HARVIE
ANDREA VIETOR
MEGAN RUSNACK
PRYCE PERRY
TERRI HOLOWATH
JILL SMITH

LARA MYER

BILLIE JO BELT
JILL SMITH
DARQUISE BEAUCHESNE
TAYLOR MYER
GLENDA RUSNACK
JILL SMITH
JACQUIE MCARTHUR
DWAYNE SLATER
THERESA AGAR
LEEANNE LOTE
JENNIFER SOLTYS
JILL SMITH
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1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

35.00
33.00
28.00
14.00
13.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

64.00
61.00
46.00
43.00
40.00
39.00
38.00
34.00
30.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
22.00
21.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00



NPH

NPRC

NPTR

OB

oC

NON PRO SNAFFLE BIT/HACKMORE

METALLIC BALBOA
CALL YA NEXT TUESDAY
REYTED GENUINE

CALL ME ZIVA

DUAL N CHECKS

THE CAT TRAPPER
FRANKLY IMACAT

SJR DIAMOND DIXIE
PEPTOS TINY ASSASSIN

NON PRO RANCH CUTTING

NON PRO TWO REIN

OPEN BRIDLE

OPEN CUTTING

METALLIC BALBOA
STYLN METALLIC BOOTY
SAMANTHA ROSE

CR IM THAT TUFF
REYTED GENUINE
CIRCLE OF LIGHTS
PLAY N POSSUM

DUAL N CHECKS
HALOFASTORM

REY AHEAD
TELETRONAS REBEL
KATCHINAS COPY CAT
FIVE STAR GIRL
GENUINE PICASSO
STYLIN IN WHITE

THE CAT TRAPPER
BET SHEBE PLAYIN

CR IM THAT TUFF
WHAT A STRONG CAT
FEVER CHASE

MR BLAZE N BOON
GENUINE PICASSO
TELETRONAS REBEL

EDDIES LEAGUE
HENDRIXX

LIGHT FROM ABOVE

SLR SMART AS A CAT
SURELYS FANCY CAT
WKK ROADSIDE WHISKEY
JUSTA LIL TR PLEASE
REYDAS SUGAR CAT
ALLIES STAR

ANNIES FRECKLED CAT
A SPARKLING CHACHING

BAYYWATCH

BART HOLOWATH
CARLENE SCHMIDT
SUZON SCHAAL
KAYLEIGH ALBRECHT

PAT BOLIN

HEATHER BAUMGARDNER
JOHANNE BELL

JANICE CORNFORTH
JETT SMITH

BART HOLOWATH
TERRI HOLOWATH
NELSON BILYEA
NICOLE MYER

SUZON SCHAAL

PAT BOLIN

JOHANNE BELL

PAT BOLIN

CRISTINA SANTANGELO
CRISTINA SANTANGELO
NICOLE MYER

KATIE HARVIE

KARNELL PERRY
STEVE HOAR

LUREE WILLIAMSON
HEATHER BAUMGARDNER
JILL SMITH

NICOLE MYER
CARLENE SCHMIDT
RANDI MCCOOK
BECKY DE PAOLI
STEVE HOAR
NICOLE MYER

CLINT SWALES
JOHN SWALES
CLINT SWALES
JOHN SWALES
IANIAN DURRELL
VANCE KAGLEA
KENDALL PAGE
SARAH WOLFS
DOREEN KOROLUK
HEATHER BAUMGARDNER
TYLER ALBRECHT

MASSIMO GARLANDA
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26.00
24.00
16.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

39.00
22.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

41.00
26.00
22.00
17.00
10.00

7.00

28.00
18.00
16.00
10.00
6.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

2.00



OH

ORC

OTR

OPEN SNAFFLE BIT/THACKMORE

BLINDFOLDED
GREYCEE

PEEKALOU

REYZIN A SMOOTH LADY
CAT MAN TWO

REY CHARLZE

EYE HANDLE METALHIC
BF STYLISH MERADA
PURDY BOSSY

CALL ME ZIVA

STILL FLY

KATCHINAS COPY CAT
BET ON PICASSO
METALLIC HASHTAGS
PICACAT

JF DOUBLE BOON RAVE
NINE LIVES

OPEN RANCH CUTTING

OPEN TWO REIN

METALLIC HASHTAGS
BLINDFOLDED
PICACAT

REY CHARLZE

ME N MRS JONEZ
CAT MAN TWO

PURDY BOSSY
PEEKALOU
KATCHINAS COPY CAT
IRON FOXX

IRON LULLABY

STILL FLY

METHALIC DRY DUAL
BET ON PICASSO
MISS SMART HASH
PARISICAT

GREYCEE

THIS CAT IS SMARTER
JUSTABOUTHERE
REYZIN A SMOOTH LADY
DINERO KING

MY PURRFECT CAT
LOOKIN AT BLU REY
FRECKLES LITTLE SUN
U LAZY U AUTO CAT
SPOOKS SMART GUN
TELETRONAS REBEL
BOOMERNICS DIAMOND

MYSLIDERSGOTDIAMONDS

TWO TIMIN TEXAN

CLINT SWALES
KENT WILLIAMSON
RICK WIEBE

KENT WILLIAMSON
MELODY ANDREWS
CLINT SWALES
RICK WIEBE

JOHN SWALES
MASSIMO GARLANDA
TYLER ALBRECHT
RICK WIEBE

CLINT SWALES
MELODY ANDREWS
TYLER ALBRECHT
REESE OSTROSKI
CLINT SWALES
JOHN SWALES

TYLER ALBRECHT
CLINT SWALES
REESE OSTROSKI
CLINT SWALES
SHAYNE SMITH
MELODY ANDREWS
MASSIMO GARLANDA
RICK WIEBE

KATIE HARVIE
SHAYNE SMITH
RICK WIEBE

RICK WIEBE
WAYNE FEHR
MELODY ANDREWS
MASSIMO GARLANDA
RAYLNN MICHELS
KENT WILLIAMSON
LADD ARMSTRONG
ANNA GIMBLETT
KENT WILLIAMSON
KENT WILLIAMSON

JOHN SWALES
CLINT SWALES
MELODY ANDREWS
JOHN SWALES
CLINT SWALES
NICOLE MYER
RAYLNN MICHELS
JESSE O'BRIEN
KENDALL PAGE
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51.00
24.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
10.00
10.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

38.00
36.00
20.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00

43.00
41.00
27.00
25.00
22.00
10.00
10.00

7.00

2.00



RHC

RHY

SNPB

YBO

YBO13

YC

YCH

RANCH HAND CLASS

BAGGINSLITTLE HOTTY
CHER IS OZZUM
SLIDING LAKOTA

LIL STEPPIN WRANGLER
MADEIRA BOONALENA
SWEET PEPPY DATE
JUSTA SHINEY CAT
PLAY N POSSUM

DFL MATES FRECKLE

RANCH HAND YOUTH

NICKERS FOR CHEX
SDP BLU REY

SELECT NON PRO BRIDLE

CIRCLE OF LIGHTS

YOUTH BOXING 18 & UNDER

BARAKA LIGHTS

STYLISH RASCAL

CR IM THAT TUFF
REMINICS GUNS N ROSE
MISTER TWIZZLER
HAIDAS GENUINE PEPPY
METALLIC DUALS
REMEDYS SMOOTH MOVE
LIGHTNING HITS TWICE
REYDAS SUGAR CAT
TIMELY BLONDE
METALLIC MOLLIE
COMMANDERS CONQUEST
STYLISH RASCAL

YOUTH BOXING 13 & UNDER

YOUTH CUTTING

YOUTH COW HORSE

BARAKA LIGHTS
LIGHTNING HITS TWICE
HAIDAS GENUINE PEPPY
TIMELY BLONDE

REMEDYS SMOOTH MOVE
COMMANDERS CONQUEST
YOR DRY NOON

REDY FREDDY

STYLISH RASCAL
METALLIC DUALS

BOOM TO THE MAX
BAGGINSLITTLE HOTTY
SWEET PEPPY DATE
REMINICS GUNS N ROSE
SAMANTHA ROSE

ONE MOTIME

CR IM THAT TUFF
SMOOTH SMURF

PLAY N POSSUM
COMMANDERS CONQUEST
HIGH SUSPENCE
METALLIC HANDLE BARS

BOOM TO THE MAX
METALLIC DUALS

CAT SMART EDDIE
SMOOTH SMURF
METALLIC HANDLE BARS
GLOW A SMOOTH CAT
ALLYS DUN PLAYIN

HIGH SUSPENCE

BETTIN BLIND

KINNLEY SHARPE
LEE CAYER

JOYCE PATTERSON
VANESSA HARTWICK
HOLLY MILLS
CARMEN WHITE
LYNN LIEVERS
KINNLEY SHARPE
CACHR MCLERIE

HARRIS KENWAY
HARRIS KENWAY

PAT BOLIN

TEHL BELL
HANNA BEDARD
TAYLOR MYER
TAYLOR MYER
WESTON KENWAY
BROOKLYN SMITH
LARA MYER
PRYCE PERRY
TEHL BELL
TAYLOR MYER
PRYCE PERRY
WESTON KENWAY
BRAXTON WEBSTER
TAYLOR MYER

TEHL BELL

TEHL BELL
BROOKLYN SMITH
PRYCE PERRY
PRYCE PERRY
BRAXTON WEBSTER
MARTIN GREY
AMEILA WIEBE

HANNA BEDARD
LARA MYER

KATE WEDDERBURN
TEHL BELL

LAUREN WHITE
TAYLOR MYER
AYNSLEY BILYEA
ZADEE CHAPMAN
TAYLOR MYER

AVA BESSEY

TEHL BELL
BRAXTON WEBSTER
FAYTHE WEBSTER
SERENITY ENDERS

KATE WEDDERBURN
LARA MYER

ZADEE CHAPMAN
AVA BESSEY
SERENITY ENDERS
PIPER YULE

JENNA CHAPMAN
FAYTHE WEBSTER
PIPER YULE
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6.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00

5.00
2.00

2.00

34.00
30.00
27.00
23.00
21.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
12.00
12.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

1.00

42.00
36.00
34.00
8.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
2.00

37.00
32.00
30.00
22.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

18.00
18.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00



